AGENDA REGULAR MEETING TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE THURSDAY, APRIL 2, 2020 7:00 P.M.

TO EXTENT KNOWN

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT: Chairman

PUBLIC COMMENT

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Meeting – March 19, 2020

PUBLIC HEARING: Establishing the Position of Utility Technician

ORDINANCE - DISCUSSION & POSSIBLE INTRODUCTION: Amending Ordinance No. 683, Authorizing Participation in the Joint Municipal Court Known as the Cumberland-Salem Regional Municipal Court, Amending Ordinance No. 729 Authorizing Downe Township to join CS Regional Municipal Court and Authorizing an Amendment to the Agreement for the Operation of a Joint Municipal Court Between the Township of Deerfield, Township of Downe, Township of Greenwich, Township of Hopewell, Township of Lawrence, Township of Pittsgrove, Borough of Shiloh, Township of Stow Creek and Township of Upper Deerfield

RESOLUTION: Authorizing Professional Contract with Kleinfelder

RESOLUTION: Payment of Bills

COMMITTEE REPORTS

ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT

ENGINEER'S REPORT

SOLICITOR'S REPORT

PUBLIC COMMENT

CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT